
17801 WHEELER LAKE LANE, LAKEWOOD, WI, 54138
https://www.adashunjones.com

17801 WHEELER
LAKE Lane,
LAKEWOOD, WI,
54138

$699,000

Charming 2BR/3BA year-round lakefront home on full rec Wheeler Lake in Lakewood. Enjoy
stunning sunset views from the open-concept kitchen and living room. Rustic cabin-style
interior with modern amenities, including a finished lower level with built-in bar—perfect for
entertaining. Attached garage for added convenience. Located on East Wheeler Lake Ln, a
designated UTV route with...

Adriane
Coldwell Banker Bartels Real Estate, Inc.

Don
Coldwell Banker Bartels Real Estate, Inc.

• 2 beds
• 3 baths

• Residential

• Residential

• Active

• 1344 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

ExteriorFeatures: Gazebo Lot Features: Wooded

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Freestanding/Stove,One,Wet
Bar,Wood Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq
ft: 1044

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 300 Tax Amount: 3386.38

Inclusions: On file

Amenities
Waterfront available: Yes Water Body Name: Wheeler

Lake

Amenities: Dryer,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Private Well

Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes

Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 14x11 Upper

Bedroom 2 13x11 Upper

Family Room 20x15 Lower

Kitchen 9x8 Main

Living Or Great Room 14x11 Main



Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Basement: Finished Non-contiguous,Full,Walk-Out
Access

Exterior material: Gazebo,Wood/Wood
Shake/Cedar

Parking: Attached

Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Bartels Agent Email: ddbartels@cbbre.com


